First Round
Votes

Larimar 20
Turquoise 61
Tanzanite 51
Sedalite 30
Benitoite 53
Kyanite 25

Lapistazuli 30

Sapphire 51
lolite 39
Charoite 40
Amethyst 69
Sugitite 12
Aguamarine 52
Hematite 29
Obsidian 33
Onyx 48
Amber 59
Citrine 21
Heliodor 6
Topaz 73
Hessenite 35
Smoky Quartz 44
Sunstone 49

Morganite 31
Tourmaline 59

Pink-Sapphire 20

Spinet 19
Rose Quartz 62
Carnelian 12
Garnet 70
Ruby 68

dasper 13

Second Round

Turquoise

Sapphire

Charoite

Amethyst

Aquamarine

Amber

Fepaz

Smoky-Quartz

Sunstone

Tourmaline

Rose Quartz

Garnet

Ruby

Votes

26

65

FAVORITE GEMSTONES - VOTING BRACKETS

34

50

21

32

37

25

46

20

Championship

CHAMPION

Sweet Sixteen Elite Eight Final Four
Votes Votes

Turquoise 26
Sapphire 42

Sapphire 47

Blue & Black Sapphire

Amethyst 54
Arethyst 36

Aquamarine 19

Amber 57
Apber 38

Sunstene 16

Pink, Red, Brown Ruby

Rose Quariz 29
Ruby 39

Ruby 44

50

Final Four Elite Eight Sweet Sixteen
Votes Votes
50 Opal
39 Opal
23 Malachite
Opal Green & White
36 Jade
38 Emerald
38 Emerald
41 Chalcedony
17 Chaleasony
32 Rhodonite
Fire Agate Multicolor
31 Tiger'sEye
60 Fire Agate
40 Fire Agate

Votes

28

12

36

34

36

35

47

24

29

Second Round

Opal

Diamond

Meoldavite

Malachite

Jade

Reridot

Emerald

Chalcedony

Ametrine

Rhodonite

Alexandrite

Tiger's Eye

Dryhead-Agate

Labraderite

Fire Agate

15

63

16

76

50

30

55

24

14

64

53

26

73

67

13

12

68

17

64

First Round

Diamond
Friphane
Moldavite
Chrysoprase
Malachite
Amazenite
Jade
Huorite
Peridot
Aventurine
Serpentine
Fsavorite

Emerald

Chalcedony
Moenstone
Ametrine
Andatusite
Fhulite
Rhodonite
Alexandrite
Zircon
Tiger's Eye
PolkaDotAgate
Dryhead Agate
Unakite
Scapolite
Labradorite
Heliotrope

Fire Agate



